O
C
X
O
＊Contact Sales@taitien.com.tw for special request.
XO-0036-G P.1/2
Dec.30. 2005
80

2. High stability; Low Phase Noise
3. Sine Wave or CMOS output; Fast warm-up.
Ordering Example: NATHCEW-NL-10.000000 MHz
A-TYPE; VDD: 5V, Pulling Range: ±0.4ppm; Freq. Stability: ±20ppb; Temp. Range: 0°C to +70°C; Sine Wave; Pin Out: Normal; Not
RoHS Compliant; Freq. 10.000000MHz.
Standard      Available (case by case)      Not available
NA Type Oven Controlled Crystal Oscillator
Pin Pin Out - N
1 VCO INPUT
2 REFERENCE VOLTAGE
3 +VDC
4 R.F. OUTPUT
5 0 VOLTS & CASE
Pin Pin Out - A
1 R.F. INPUT
2 0 VOLTS & CASE
3 VCO INPUT
4 REFERENCE VOLTAGE
5 +VDC
Temp.(°C)
ppb A: ±5 B: ±10 C: ±20
B 0 to + 50 ○ ○ ○
E 0 to + 70 △ △ ○
D -30 to + 70 X △ ○
RoHS Compliant Optional
A
∣
Package
(mm)
T
∣
Supply
Voltage(V)
H
∣
Pulling
Range
(ppm)
C
∣
Freq. Stability
(ppb)
_
Dash
_
Dash
L
∣
Lead Free
F:RoHS
   Compliant
L:Not RoHS
   Compliant
E